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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 10 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
7/10/2021 - 16:00 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

Pionirke 2011-2010 god. (10-11 god.)

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:29.37 369
2. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 Delfin 1:38.66 274
3. JOKIC, Nina 10 Napredak 1:43.85 235
4. MARIC, Andrijana 10 Valis 1:44.24 232
5. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 1:44.51 231
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Rasina 1:45.31 225
7. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:46.60 217
8. CVETKOVIC, Iva 10 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:53.44 180
9. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 1:53.97 178

10. MITROVIC, Jana 10 Valis 1:57.10 164
11. JEVTIC, Ana 10 Valis 1:58.67 157
12. MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka 11 Napredak 2:00.10 152
13. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 2:09.49 121

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 11 Sveti Nikola 2:05.99

Kadetkinje 2009-2008 god. (12-13 god.)

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Rasina 1:27.84 389
2. ILIC, Teodora 08 Valis 1:29.51 367
3. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:29.55 367
4. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:30.45 356
5. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:31.13 348
6. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 1:31.92 339
7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:34.77 309
8. ZIVANOVIC, Minja 08 Nis 2005 1:35.46 303
9. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 1:43.33 239

10. GALJAK, Isidora 09 Pirat 1:45.46 224
11. NIKOLIC, Masa 09 Sveti Nikola 1:45.93 221
12. BOGDANOVIC, Hana 09 Pirat 1:54.19 177

Mladje Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (14-15 god.)

1. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:23.74 449
2. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Nis 2005 1:26.04 414
3. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 1:30.52 355
4. ZERADJANIN, Miljana 07 Rasina 1:47.86 210

Starije Juniorke 2005-2004 god. (16-17 god.)

1. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 1:18.51 545
2. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Valis 1:22.55 468
3. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 1:27.71 390
4. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 1:27.86 388
5. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 1:42.49 244

Open

1. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 1:18.51 545
2. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Valis 1:22.55 468
3. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:23.74 449
4. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Nis 2005 1:26.04 414
5. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 1:27.71 390
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Rasina 1:27.84 389
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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 10, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

7. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 1:27.86 388
8. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:29.37 369
9. ILIC, Teodora 08 Valis 1:29.51 367

10. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:29.55 367
11. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:30.45 356
12. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 1:30.52 355
13. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:31.13 348
14. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 1:31.92 339
15. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:34.77 309
16. ZIVANOVIC, Minja 08 Nis 2005 1:35.46 303
17. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 Delfin 1:38.66 274
18. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 1:42.49 244
19. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 1:43.33 239
20. JOKIC, Nina 10 Napredak 1:43.85 235
21. MARIC, Andrijana 10 Valis 1:44.24 232
22. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 1:44.51 231
23. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Rasina 1:45.31 225
24. NEDELJKOVIC, Ana 02 Crnica 1:45.36 225
25. GALJAK, Isidora 09 Pirat 1:45.46 224
26. NIKOLIC, Masa 09 Sveti Nikola 1:45.93 221
27. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:46.60 217
28. ZERADJANIN, Miljana 07 Rasina 1:47.86 210
29. CVETKOVIC, Iva 10 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:53.44 180
30. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 1:53.97 178
31. BOGDANOVIC, Hana 09 Pirat 1:54.19 177
32. MITROVIC, Jana 10 Valis 1:57.10 164
33. JEVTIC, Ana 10 Valis 1:58.67 157
34. MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka 11 Napredak 2:00.10 152
35. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 2:09.49 121

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 11 Sveti Nikola 2:05.99


